SrNo.

College

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications

Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Father MobileNo Gender DOB 12th %

Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName
Allocation
Category

24010705

24094308

24128476

24137818

24078871

24100102

24021611

Dev Bakshi

BEAUTY KUMARI

Simardeep singh

Yash Tyagi

Khushi Sharma

Jatin

NIYATI

Bhupinder
singh

DEVENDER
MISHRA

Manjeet
Singh

Lt. Naveen
Tyagi

Vikas
Sharma

Gurnam
Singh

VINOD

8168940522

9729394753

7495088413

7417390806

8168463278

7027019265

7988460025

04-11-2003

31-07-2004

17-12-2006

10-01-2006

05-09-2006

29-09-2005

14-10-2006

Reservation Seat
Category

General AlOC
General AlOC
General AlOC
General AlOC
General HOGC
Scheduled HOGC
Caste

General HOGC

76.8000

71.2000

70.0000

69.2000

68.6000

68.4000

68.0000

Weightage Total
Marks
0 76.8000
0 71.2000
0 70.0000
0 69.2000
0 68.6000
0 68.4000
0 68.0000



SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

College

Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24080589

24067673

24076630

24147845

24052141

24135218

24137347

24053466

TANISHA

Ratan Rekhi

Ridham

LAKSHIT

Kashvi

Aryan Arora

Bhanu Pratap

SAMEER KHAN

Father
Name

BRIJESH
BHATIA

Chetan
Swaroop
Rekhi

Shashi Pal

Sanjeev
Kumar

Pradeep
sharma

Guru Baksh
Lal

Rahul Pundir

AKBAR

MobileNo

9355642307

7206944166

9416170042

7027808110

9034143864

8630136314

8859567579

9813714728

DOB

18-11-2005

11-02-2006

26-09-2006

03-06-2005

25-03-2007

06-11-2004

31-10-2004

22-04-2006

Reservation
Category

General

General

Scheduled

Caste

General

General

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

67.6000

67.2000

66.8000

66.4000

65.4000

65.0000

64.8000

64.8000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 67.6000
0 67.2000
0 66.8000
0 66.4000
0 65.4000
0 65.0000
0 64.8000
0 64.8000



SrNo.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

College

National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Course Name

(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24127797

24072994

24078734

24042954

24037551

24095096

24136284

MANYA

Raghav Garg

MOHIT SINGH

Bhoomi Sharma

KRISH GANDHI

HIMANSHU

DEV

Father
Name

SUSHIL
KUMAR
SAKHUJA

Mohit Garg

UMA
SHANKAR
SINGH

Amitab
Sharma

RINKU

SUBHASH
CHAND
DHIMAN

PAWAN
KUMAR

MobileNo

9017492325

7206010628

7404202878

8307932989

9518421006

8930702694

8295850792

DOB

04-03-2007

07-05-2005

10-08-2005

23-09-2006

02-11-2006

03-03-2004

17-03-2007

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

BCA

BCB

12th %

63.8000

63.6000

63.6000

63.0000

62.6000

56.2000

55.8000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 63.8000
0 63.6000
0 63.6000
0 63.0000
0 62.6000
0 56.2000
0 55.8000



