## Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24010705	Dev Bakshi	Bhupinder singh	8168940522	Μ	04-11-2003	General	AIOC	76.8000	0	76.8000
2	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24094308	BEAUTY KUMARI	DEVENDER MISHRA	9729394753	F	31-07-2004	General	AIOC	71.2000	0	71.2000
3	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24128476	Simardeep singh	Manjeet Singh	7495088413	Μ	17-12-2006	General	AIOC	70.0000	0	70.0000
4	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24137818	Yash Tyagi	Lt. Naveen Tyagi	7417390806	Μ	10-01-2006	General	AIOC	69.2000	0	69.2000
5	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24078871	Khushi Sharma	Vikas Sharma	8168463278	F	05-09-2006	General	HOGC	68.6000	0	68.6000
6	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24100102	Jatin	Gurnam Singh	7027019265	Μ	29-09-2005	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	68.4000	0	68.4000
7	Mukand Lal National College,	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications	24021611	NIYATI	VINOD	7988460025	F	14-10-2006	General	HOGC	68.0000	0	68.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Yamuna Nagar	(Self-Finance)											
8	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24080589	TANISHA	BRIJESH BHATIA	9355642307	F	18-11-2005	General	HOGC	67.6000	0	67.6000
9	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24067673	Ratan Rekhi	Chetan Swaroop Rekhi	7206944166	Μ	11-02-2006	General	HOGC	67.2000	0	67.2000
10	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24076630	Ridham	Shashi Pal	9416170042	F	26-09-2006	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	66.8000	0	66.8000
11	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24147845	LAKSHIT	Sanjeev Kumar	7027808110	М	03-06-2005	General	HOGC	66.4000	0	66.4000
12	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24052141	Kashvi	Pradeep sharma	9034143864	F	25-03-2007	General	HOGC	65.4000	0	65.4000
13	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24135218	Aryan Arora	Guru Baksh Lal	8630136314	Μ	06-11-2004	General	HOGC	65.0000	0	65.0000
14	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24137347	Bhanu Pratap	Rahul Pundir	8859567579	Μ	31-10-2004	General	HOGC	64.8000	0	64.8000
15	Mukand Lal	Bachelor of Commerce	24053466	SAMEER KHAN	AKBAR	9813714728	М	22-04-2006	General	HOGC	64.8000	0	64.8000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	National College, Yamuna Nagar	(Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)											
16	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24127797	MANYA	SUSHIL KUMAR SAKHUJA	9017492325	F	04-03-2007	General	HOGC	63.8000	0	63.8000
17	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24072994	Raghav Garg	Mohit Garg	7206010628	Μ	07-05-2005	General	HOGC	63.6000	0	63.6000
18	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24078734	MOHIT SINGH	UMA SHANKAR SINGH	7404202878	Μ	10-08-2005	General	HOGC	63.6000	0	63.6000
19	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24042954	Bhoomi Sharma	Amitab Sharma	8307932989	F	23-09-2006	General	HOGC	63.0000	0	63.0000
20	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24037551	KRISH GANDHI	RINKU	9518421006	Μ	02-11-2006	Backward Class	HOGC	62.6000	0	62.6000
21	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24095096	HIMANSHU	SUBHASH CHAND DHIMAN	8930702694	Μ	03-03-2004	Backward Class	BCA	56.2000	0	56.2000
22	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24136284	DEV	PAWAN KUMAR	8295850792	Μ	17-03-2007	Backward Class	BCB	55.8000	0	55.8000